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D-63839-Kleinwallstadt
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AbmaßPassung

ersetzt durchErsatz für315 ...1000
120 ... 315
30 ... 120

6 ...  30
0,5 ...  6
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NameDatumDIN ISO 2768-mK

WerkstoffnummerWerkstoffbezeichnung

Rohteil-/Vorteilnummer Gewicht

Format

Maßstab

Benennung

Antriebstechnik
JAKOB

kg

DIN ISO
13715

-0,4

+0,8
Artikelnummer

-

--

-

5,8
0,8

Profilschienenkupplung
PKH - M - 160 x 160

- Passivteil -
13.06.13

-

MB - 155 31820

Be

4x M16 - ISO 4762
TA=290 Nm

132

160

13
2

16
0

132

80
8

Ø
H7

2380K=

51

20,5

35
O

60
O

2 x Zentrierstifte

22

16
M

103


